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BURTEA I. MARIA-DAIANA   1   B 9.80 9.609.80 ISWB, TISB, ICCB

ALEXANDRESCU C.D. CRISTIAN   2   B 9.70 9.809.70 ISWB, ISWT

PU}C{ I. MARIA-PATRICIA   3   B 9.50 10.009.50 ISWB, ICCB, SAIB, ISWT, ICCT, SAIT

CLENCI I. M{D{LINA-IULIANA   4   B 9.50 9.409.50 ISWB, TISB, ICCB

PISTRI|U I. IONU|-LAUREN|IU   5   B 9.40 8.809.40 ISWB, ICCB

OPREA C. SILVIU-LUCIAN   6   B 9.33 9.339.33 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SCRB, ISWT, ICCT, ISeT

UNGUREANU I. ADRIAN-ION   7   B 9.20 8.809.20 ISWB

CLENCIU T. }TEFANIA-CERASELA   8   B 9.10 9.009.10 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWT,

B{LA}A V. ANDREIA-DENISA   9   B 9.00 9.009.00 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB

POSTELNICU E. OCTAVIAN  10   B 9.00 9.009.00 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIB

CIUC{ M. R{ZVAN-MIHAI  11   B 8.90 10.008.90 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SAIB, TISB, ISWT, ISeT,

JIANU V.M. LAURA  12   B 8.90 8.808.90 ISWB, ICCB

MIHAI I. BEBE-IONU|  13   B 8.80 8.608.80 ISWB, ISeB, TISB

IONI|{ V. DUMITRU-GEORGE  14   B 8.50 8.508.50 ISWB, ICCB

B{DESCU C.G. ALEXANDRU-LUCIAN  15   B 8.50 8.408.50 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, ISWT

CONSTANTIN F. RUBEN-ELISEI  16   B 8.50 8.408.50 ISWB, ICCB, SAIB, TISB

DAN I. DUMITRU-ADRIAN  17   B 8.50 8.408.50 ISWB, ICCB, SAIB, ISeB, TISB, ISWT, SAIT

P#RVU I. MARIUS-BOGDAN  18   B 8.50 8.008.50 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB

STAN S. R{ZVAN-SABIN  19   B 8.30 8.208.30 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB

DOGARU G. VALENTIN  20   B 8.00 8.008.00 ISWB, TISB, ICCB

SPERIL{ L. ALECSANDRU-}TEF{NI|{  21   B 8.00 8.008.00 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB

VI}AN I. ALIN-FLORIN  22   B 8.00 8.008.00 ICCB, ISWB, ICCT, ISWT, ISeB

TONE M. ROBERT-FLORIN  23   B 8.00 7.808.00 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWT,

MATEI N. IONU|-ADRIAN  24   B 7.90 8.607.90 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB

PLANEA F. BOGDAN-CRISTIAN  25   B 7.90 7.807.90 ISeB, ICCB, ISWB

RUXANDA T. ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL  26   B 7.80 7.807.80 ISeB, ISWB, ISeT, ISWT

P#RVU I. }TEFAN-BOGD{NEL  27   B 7.80 7.607.80 ISWB, ISWT
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